
Amblecote Primary School           

Attendance 2024-2025           

             

Y=Attended, N=Apologies accepted, NA=Apologies not accepted, NS=No Apologies sent,    

?=Attendance not marked, Blank=Not required           
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Mrs C Roberts    Co-opted governor Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

Mrs J Cook Headteacher  Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 

Mrs M Pickett Staff Governor Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y   

Mrs N Sevier Parent governor Y           Y Y     

Mr T Dipple Parent governor Y Y Y       Y Y Y   

Mrs L Pinches Co-opted governor Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y   

Mrs S Hounslow Co-opted governor Y Y N       Y Y N   

Mr O Johnson Co-opted governor Y     NS             

Mrs R Cox LA Governor N  Y NS       N Y NS   

Mrs T Moran Co-opted governor NS N Y NS N Y       Y 

Mrs S Green Co-opted governor Y N NS Y Y         Y 

Mr P Roberts Co-opted governor Y Y N               

Mrs V Holdcroft Parent governor N  N   N N   N N     

Mrs Khan Mohammed Parent governor     Y     Y     Y Y 

Mr Daniel Ward Parent governor     Y     Y     Y   

            
 


